Robert Morley

and Company Limited

Ritmuller Superior RS118 Traditional Upright Piano Black New

Price: £ 4,899.00

Ritmuller Superior RS118 Classic Traditional Upright Piano in Black polished with chrome fittings

NEW.

Full compass - 74 octaves 88 notes 3 pedals (practice pedal).

Rent this piano on our home rental scheme for only £147.00 per month with an initial payment of
£641.00 before delivery to a ground floor location in London (this includes delivery, collection,

first months rental and setup/admin charge).

Terms and condifions apply, please ask for full details.

Specifications

MPN: RS118
SKU: On piano
Brand: Ritmuller

Product Code: On piano

Height:
Width:

Depth:

Weight:

118cmn
150cm
61cm

260 (kg)

Address: 34 Engate Street, Lewisham, London, SE13 7HA, England, United Kingdom.

Phone: 020 8318 5838

Email: sales@morleypianos.co.uk




